
BID REGISTER 

WISE COUNTY PSA – GLAMORGAN COMMUNITY SEWER COLLECTION PROJECT 

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 16, 2023 @ 2:00 P.M. 

Wise County Public Service Authority     

Bid Opening: All bids will be received by Cody A. McElroy, P.E., Executive Director of Wise County Public Service Authority, 5622 Industrial 

Park Road, Norton, Virginia 24273 until 2:00 p.m. local time on Thursday, February 16, 2023.   

A pre-bid conference will be held at 2:00 p.m. local time on Thursday, February 2, 2023 

Plan Deposit Hardcopy- $250.00 (non-refundable) 

Electronic Copy- $50.00 (non-refundable)   
 

THE LANE GROUP, INC. Page 1 of 2 

Set # Name and Address Plans Sent Addenda 

1 The Lane Group, Inc.  

P. O. Box 452 

Big Stone Gap, VA 24219 

276-523-3771 

276-523-3568 Fax  

  

2 Cody McElroy, P.E., Executive Director 

Wise County Public Service Authority 

5622 Industrial Park Road 

Norton, VA 24273 

(276) 679-1263 

cmcelroy@wisecountypsa.org 

  

 Rebecca Crockett 

LENOWISCO 

372 Technology Trail Lane, Suite 101 

Duffield, VA 24244 

(276) 431-2206 

rcrockett@lenowisco.org 

  

 DEQ 

Allen Cornett 

355-A Deadmore Street 

Abingdon, VA 24210 

  

 Glenn Cantrell 

VDOT 

P.O. Box 60  

Wise, Virginia 24293 

@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

  

Dropbox 

 

Construct Connect 

30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 100 

Norcross, GA 30092 

800.364.2059 

catie.macuna@ConstructConnect.com 

01.20.2023  

Dropbox Emily Saul 

Valley Construction News 

426 W. Campbell Ave. 

Roanoke, VA  24016 

540-344-8127  

540-344-0292 Fax 

emilyvcn@yahoo.com 

01.20.2023  

Dropbox Builders Exchange of Tennessee 

300 Clark Street 

Knoxville, TN 37921 

865-525-0443 

heather@bxtn.org 

01.20.2023  

Hard Copy Little B Enterprises, Inc. 

PO Box 277 

Castlewood, VA 24224 

(276) 762-5497 

littleb@mounet.com 

01.23.2023  

mailto:cmcelroy@wisecountypsa.org
mailto:rcrockett@lenowisco.org
mailto:Jeff.Sams@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:catie.macuna@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:emilyvcn@yahoo.com
mailto:heather@bxtn.org
mailto:littleb@mounet.com


BID REGISTER 

WISE COUNTY PSA – GLAMORGAN COMMUNITY SEWER COLLECTION PROJECT 

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 16, 2023 @ 2:00 P.M. 

Wise County Public Service Authority     

Bid Opening: All bids will be received by Cody A. McElroy, P.E., Executive Director of Wise County Public Service Authority, 5622 Industrial 

Park Road, Norton, Virginia 24273 until 2:00 p.m. local time on Thursday, February 16, 2023.   

A pre-bid conference will be held at 2:00 p.m. local time on Thursday, February 2, 2023 

Plan Deposit Hardcopy- $250.00 (non-refundable) 

Electronic Copy- $50.00 (non-refundable)   
 

THE LANE GROUP, INC. Page 2 of 2 

Dropbox 

 

 

 

 

 

Morgan Contracting, Inc. 

Vincent Bayles 

900 Dutch Valley Drive 

Knoxville, TN 37918 

(865) 249-8640 Ext 410 

estimating@morgan1.com 

 

01.25.2024 

 

 

Dropbox Jones Road & Bridge 

Jeff Crews 

PO Box 697 

Abingdon, VA 24212-0697 

(276) 676-2050 

(423) 956-4420 

jcrews@JonesRoadandBridge.com 

01.30.2022  

Upload Dodge Data & Analytics 

2860 S State Hwy 161, Ste. 160 #501 

Grand Prairie, TX 75052 

Dodge.docs@construction.com 

 

02.01.2023  

 

mailto:estimating@morgan1.com
mailto:Dodge.docs@construction.com

